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
 GU HOWARD 14675 Blue Oak Ln  Lot  Spectacular 4.6 acre parcel of rolling land with Oaks, nice rock formations $65,000  

 OB DUNKEL 14500 Blue Drake Ln  Lot  Nice views, and pad is ready for you to build your dream home $99,950 
 OB BRUNO 14798 Feather Wood Ln  Lot  4.6 acres in Mallard Meadows, has 17 GPM well, and power to the property $110,000  
 BR LAW Lot 55 & 56, Auberry Rd  Lot  Two parcels totaling 18 acres, runs right along Sandy Creek $119,000  

OB AHNS Garlock Ln  Lot  Completely fenced property with two wells $120,000  
 OB CAUDILL 15192 Millerton Rd  Lot  Beautiful land with views of surrounding mountains, backs up to Mallard Meadows$129,950 P 
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 4  Lot  Beautiful creek area and the parcel is secluded and loaded with native trees $130,000  
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  PRATHER, con’t. 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 1  Lot  Beautiful 5 acre parcel with well, pad, and power nearby $145,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 2  Lot  Panoramic views in this 5.34 acre parcel close to the post office and local shops $150,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 3  Lot  Huge building pad and room for a large shop, all on 5.05 acres $150,000 
 RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 28733-40 Auberry Rd  Lot  40+ foothill acres with easy access, power to property, lots of privacy $260,000 P 
 RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 2 Auberry Rd  Lot  Sub-dividable 40 acres near Prather, has two wells, great terrain $350,000  
 OB THAI 29490 Morgan Canyon Rd 3 1.75 1440 Travel trailer located on this piece of property, accepting cash buyer only $159,000 
 GU CROSSLEY 32434 Lockwood Ln 3 2 1760 Beautiful 4.5 acres, manufactured home with horse shelter, barn, arena $189,000  
 OB MAY 31010 Morgan Canyon Rd 3 2 1754 Immaculate farm style home on 3 acres, very private and great views $345,000  
 GU HAYES 24119 Loper Valley Rd 4 2 2000 Home has a nice open floor plan, great views, and large living space $359,000 P 
 RM SILIZNOFF 14601 Crown Oak Dr 3 2 1631 Updated home with new heating and cooling system, fresh paint, & flooring $364,900  
 BR BOOTH 14428 Red Rock Ln 3 2 1819 Lovely Bricker home in the Oak View subdivision, has a large master suite $369,000 P 
 RM WILSON 30691 Morgan Canyon Rd 3 2 1805 Beautifully maintained home with great landscaping, shop, updated interior $375,000  
 RM SMART 36014 Gooseberry Ln 4 2 1848 Nice home on 16 acres, has updated bathrooms, and custom outdoor kitchen $389,900 P 
 OB  14556 Buggy Whip Ln 3 2.75 2577 Nicely kept home with large kitchen, great landscaping, 3 car garage $430,000 P 
 OB NAGLE 30253 Auberry Rd 3 2 2010 Home includes a pool and sauna, guest home, and several out buildings $435,000  
 GU BALES 15909 Garlock Ln 3 3 1920 Almost 20 fenced acres with a nice home, pole barn, tack room $479,000 P 
 OB McDivitt 30257 Auberry Rd 4 3 3002 Beautifully maintained home with a large master suite and great for entertaining $495,000  
 GU MYLES 30738 Country Oak Ln 4 3.5 3008 Elegance in the country in this custom home offering privacy and views $599,000 
 OB DAVIS 15264 Oak Creek Rd 3 2.5 3593 Tucked away in the hills, this home has an updated kitchen, amazing master st. $879,000  
 OB HICKMAN 14449 Mallard Meadows Ln 5 3.5 4412 Stunning home with gourmet kitchen, huge family room, and a pool $950,000  
 OB WIINEGARDEN 21281 Loper Valley Rd 3 3 2500 Spanish style home on this amazing horse ranch with 2 wells, solar $960,000  
 OB TAMAYO 14797 Feather Woods Ln 6 5 4550 Unique, contemporary design with modern elegance has all the extras $1,190,000  
 OB Birchwook Pk Dev. 12755 Rusty Spur Ln 4 3.5 4880 Amazing ranch with great views, and all the extras $1,995,000  

 
  CLOVIS  

 OB NRZ REO 25388 White Thorne Rd 2 1.5 732 6 acres of foothill property with a small mobile $49,900 P 
 GU SHOOP 27022 Twin Ponds Rd 3 175 2003 Move in ready home, 2 fenced pastures, remodeled kitchen $350,000  

 RM LITTLE 26562 Twin Ponds Rd 3 2 1714 Brand new home built in 2019, has all the extras plus a 7 GPM well $369,000 P 
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